6a
3e
6c+d6b
3c
3a
3b
1
3d

Catalogue 2020/2021 • KA-140
Wooden fronts, wide and narrow alu frames
Order information
8 Transformer unit housing
Colour Material  Part no.
WGR Nylon  Z10NG120
For Blum transformer 24 W
9 Flex
Market Part no. Market Part no.
AR  Z10M200A   JP  Z10M200J
UK  Z10M200B   AU  Z10M200K
CH  Z10M200C   CL  Z10M200L
DK  Z10M200D   CN  Z10M200N
Europe  Z10M200E   BR  Z10M200S.01
Europe ¹  Z10M200E.OS TW  Z10M200T
IN  Z10M200H   US | CA  Z10M200U
IL  Z10M200I   ZA  Z10M200Z
¹ Without plug
Composed of:
– 1 x Blum plug-in transformer 12 W
Incl. cable, 1120 mm (with distribution cable extendible to max. 2000 mm)